
Gluten free bread available, please ask the team.

Ham, cheese, mustard mayo 

Smoked chicken, mature cheddar, avocado & Sriracha mayo

Rosemary sea salt focaccia, home-made pesto, mozzarella, tomato & basil 

Roasted aubergine with tamarind sauce, sesame oil, sesame seeds, spring onions,
pomegranate, coriander & tahini sauce (VE) [GF}

Peas, spinach, radishes, tarragon & garlic baby potato, pickled onions, wholegrain
mustard vinaigrette (VE) [GF]

Freekeh, courgettes, sugar snaps, lemon dressing, mint, crumbled feta, nibbed
pistachio (VE) [N]

9.5

14

8.5

CHOOSE UP TO 3 SALADS FOR 11.0

Hackney Gelato - salted caramel 

Sticky toffee pudding

Scrambled eggs on sourdough toast with smoked salmon & spinach

Chicken stir fry with - noodles, carrots, cabbage, edamame beans, red
peppers, sesame oil, sesame seeds

Veggie stir fry with - noodles, fried egg, carrots, cabbage, edamame beans,
red peppers, sesame oil, sesame seeds (V)

Veggie noodle soup - rice vermicelli noodles, carrots, mushrooms, cabbage,
sriracha, miso, soy sauce, sesame oil [VE, GF]

13

12

9

8

TOASTIES 

LUNCH MENU 

SALADS 

SIDES

SWEETS

2.5 PER SCOOP

8.5

IMPORTANT STUFF: Let your server know if you have any dietary
requirements or allergies when ordering food. All our food is cooked
in our kitchen that uses ingredients to which some people may be
allergic.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to table service bills. 

@counterplaces
@nativeplaces
nativeplaces.com/counter

Chimichurri smoked chicken

Slice of toasted sourdough

Fried egg (V)

Bacon 

Avocado (VE)

2.0

3.5

3.0

6.5

Hash brown (VE)

Sausage 

Mushrooms [VE]

Potato wedges, Sriracha aioli

6.5

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

DISHES



IMPORTANT STUFF: Let your server know if you have any dietary
requirements or allergies when ordering food. All our food is
cooked in our kitchen that uses ingredients to which some
people may be allergic.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to table service bills. 

@counterplaces
@nativeplaces
nativeplaces.com/counter

DRINKS MENU 

HOT STUFF

Macchiato 

Cortado

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

3.2

3.4

4.0

4.2

3.2

4.6

4.6

ADD EXTRA

Oat milk

Almond milk

Coconut milk

0.5

0.5

SOFTS

3.0

3.0

Check our pantry fridge for our selection of soft drinks

Orange juice
 
Apple juice

Espresso

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Chai latte

Tea

Matcha

Tumeric latte

3.5

3.5

3.7

3.9

3.9

4.1

Soya milk

Syrups

0.5

0.5

0.5

Green smoothie, banana, spinach, cucumber, pineapple, lemon, ginger [VE]

Tropical smoothie - mango, peach, passion fruit [VE]

SMOOTHIES

8.5

8.5


